
Women’s Health  

Information Programs  

(WHIPs) 2016 

AGENDA 

Registration   
 
Welcome/Introductions  
Housekeeping 
 
Program and Data Updates: 
Where Do We Go From Here?
What Do the Numbers Say?
    
BCCSP and WISEWOMAN  
Program Updates  
     
 
 
Break 
 
Innovative Approaches 
  
 
 
Lunch 
 
Recruitment of Patients and  
Providers 
 
Go with the Flow 
 
 
 
 
 
Wrap Up, Door Prizes and  
Evaluation 
 
Adjourn 

8:15-9:00 
 
9:00-9:05 
 
 
9:05-9:30 
 
 
 
9:30-10:30 
 
 
 
 
10:30-10:45 
 
10:45-12:00 
 
 
 
12:00-1:00 
 
1:00-1:30 
 
 
1:30-2:45 
 
 
 
 
 
2:45-3:00 
 
 
3:00 

 
 
GeorgeAnn Grubb, MPH, Program Director 
Vickie Burke, Education Coordinator 
 
GeorgeAnn Grubb, MPH, Program Director 
Nikki Lyttle, MS, WVBCCSP Epidemiologist  
 
 
Pam Postalwait, RN, Clinical Services Coordinator 
Beth Staats, RN, BSN, Nurse Supervisor 
Sheryn Carey, BA WISEWOMAN Coordinator 
Sarah Sanders, PhD, WISEWOMAN Epidemiologist 
 
 
 
Pam Postalwait, RN, Clinical Services Coordinator 
Beth Staats, RN, BSN, Nurse Supervisor 
Sheryn Carey, BA WISEWOMAN Coordinator 
 
 
 
WVBCCSP and WISEWOMAN Staff  
 
 
Beth Staats, RN, BSN, Nurse Supervisor 
GeorgeAnn Grubb, MPH, Program Director 
Nikki Lyttle, MS, Epidemiologist WVBCCSP 
Pam Postalwait, RN, Clinical Services Coordinator 
Sheryn Carey, BA WISEWOMAN Coordinator 
 
 
 
 


