

## Women's Health Information Programs (WHIPs) 2016



## **AGENDA**

8:15-9:00	Registration	
9:00-9:05	Welcome/Introductions Housekeeping	GeorgeAnn Grubb, MPH, Program Director Vickie Burke, Education Coordinator
9:05-9:30	Program and Data Updates: Where Do We Go From Here? What Do the Numbers Say?	GeorgeAnn Grubb, MPH, Program Director Nikki Lyttle, MS, WVBCCSP Epidemiologist
9:30-10:30	BCCSP and WISEWOMAN Program Updates	Pam Postalwait, RN, Clinical Services Coordinator Beth Staats, RN, BSN, Nurse Supervisor Sheryn Carey, BA WISEWOMAN Coordinator Sarah Sanders, PhD, WISEWOMAN Epidemiologist
10:30-10:45	Break	
10:45-12:00	Innovative Approaches	Pam Postalwait, RN, Clinical Services Coordinator Beth Staats, RN, BSN, Nurse Supervisor Sheryn Carey, BA WISEWOMAN Coordinator
12:00-1:00	Lunch	
1:00-1:30	Recruitment of Patients and Providers	WVBCCSP and WISEWOMAN Staff
1:30-2:45	Go with the Flow	Beth Staats, RN, BSN, Nurse Supervisor GeorgeAnn Grubb, MPH, Program Director Nikki Lyttle, MS, Epidemiologist WVBCCSP Pam Postalwait, RN, Clinical Services Coordinator Sheryn Carey, BA WISEWOMAN Coordinator
2:45-3:00	Wrap Up, Door Prizes and Evaluation	
3:00	Adjourn	